Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50316722   page 1
December 2023
Top Product Features
•	 Completely self contained device that can control virtually any standard DMX device such as RGB fixtures,
moving lights, dimmers, and effects
•	 Preset, scene, and show playback features as well as wireless networking and IR remote control options

December 2023
Wallbox DMX Controller
Order Information
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
ADMX-305-W Self-Contained, Wireless DMX Control Device - White
ADMX-305-B Self-Contained, Wireless DMX Control Device - Black
ADMX-305-V Self-Contained, Wireless DMX Control Device - Ivory
ADMX-315 Portable ArchiDMX Demo Kit
ADMX-IR33 33 Button DMX Programmer Remote
ADMX-USB-STICK DMX USB Stick
ADMX-12P DMX 12 VDC Power Supply w/ Pigtails
Product Specifications
Key Features
•	 Control virtually any standard DMX device
•	 Individual buttons have RGB backlight indicator lights